Mini-GBIC / GBIC series
Datasheet Version 1.2
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
Mini-GBIC (SFP)
Tx1270nm/1330nm DFB, WDM, 10GBase SFP+ Transceiver
 Distance: 10km, 20km, 40km
 Standard Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C

RX Received Optical Power ±3 dB
DIMENSIONS (unit=mm)                                       *All dimensions are ±0.2mm unless otherwise specified
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number TX RX Link DDM Mode Temp.
8330-209D-V1 1270nm 1330nm 10km Yes Single-mode 0~70°C
8330-209DE-V1 1270nm 1330nm 10km Yes Single-mode -40~85°C
8330-210D-V1 1330nm 1270nm 10km Yes Single-mode 0~70°C
8330-210DE-V1 1330nm 1270nm 10km Yes Single-mode -40~85°C
8330-200D-V1 1270nm 1330nm 20km Yes Single-mode 0~70°C
8330-200DE-V1 1270nm 1330nm 20km Yes Single-mode -40~85°C
8330-201D-V1 1330nm 1270nm 20km Yes Single-mode 0~70°C
8330-201DE-V1 1330nm 1270nm 20km Yes Single-mode -40~85°C
8330-202D-V1 1270nm 1330nm 40km Yes Single-mode 0~70°C
8330-202DE-V1 1270nm 1330nm 40km Yes Single-mode -40~85°C
8330-203D-V1 1330nm 1270nm 40km Yes Single-mode 0~70°C
8330-203DE-V1 1330nm 1270nm 40km Yes Single-mode -40~85°C
Mini-GBIC / GBIC series
Datasheet Version 1.2
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
6